Stryker Introduces
NeuroMend™
Collagen Wrap Conduit
Nerve Repair.
Without Compromise.
Nerve Repair. Without Compromise.
NeuroMend™
Distributed by Stryker Orthopaedics 325 Corporate Drive, Mahwah, NJ 07430

Nerve Conduits. Pp 121-128 Peripheral Nerve Surgery.
Practical Applications in the Upper Extremity.
Slutsky and Hentz. Elsevier 2006.
4. U.S Patent #6, 716,225, Implant Devices for
Nerve Repair, 2004.
5. Li ST, Rodkey WG, Yuen D, Hansen P, Steadman JR.
Type I Collagen-Based Template for Meniscus
Regeneration. Tissue Engineering and Biodegradable
Equivalents. Scientific and Clinical Applications.
2002. Pp237-266.
2.5cm
5.0cm
Catalog
Number Length Wrap Size Diameter of
Injured Nerve*
CNW4025 2.5cm 4.0mm 1.0 – 3.0mm*
4.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW4050 5.0cm 4.0mm 1.0 – 3.0mm*
4.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW6025 2.5cm 6.0mm 3.0 – 4.5mm*
6.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW6050 5.0cm 6.0mm 3.0 – 4.5mm*
6.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW12025 2.5cm 12.0mm 4.5 – 9.0mm*
12.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW12050 5.0cm 12.0mm 4.5 – 9.0mm*
12.0mm max (no overlap)
actual size
Wrapping your nerves
just got easier